Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville,
September 30,

Wisconsin
2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***%*

Place Bib# Name

1 9007 Carter Scholey
2 9446 Spencer Alf

3 9230 Layne Aurit

4 9452 TIsaac Ewing

5 83 Jack Hefty

6 9336 Bret Connolly

7 9485 Tre Dammen

8 9422 Roger Melland

9 9923 Jacob Sturm

10 9891 Noah Wood

11 20 Kirk Caminiti
12 9747 Ryan Stadler

13 9266 Cody Yoder

14 9238 Gabe Engel

15 82 Nate Holden

16 9742 Clayton Lee

17 8976 Brayden Bakken
18 9415 Walter Beld

19 19 Trevor Baryenbruch
20 9464 Brock Spiegel
21 9643 Dallas Tatar

22 9500 Wyatt Stevenson
23 9026 Nathan Engen

24 9313 Gavin Vale

25 9492 Kamrin Gerber-Reamer
26 63 Xavier Zei

27 9491 Lukas Gerber

28 9636 Zade Plumb

29 9746 Dane Schwartz
30 9267 Jesse Yoder

31 9298 Brock Elliott
32 9990 Killian Helt

33 9696 Samuel Kramer
34 9417 Everett Clemens
35 9711 Jesse Dunse

36 9597 Kaito Mikkelson
37 9581 Ryan Fahey

38 9243 Ethan Hook

39 73 Miles Nickelsburg
40 9252 Parker Owens
41 8978 Kaleb Broughton
42 9453 Westin Fisher
43 9341 Noah Lange
44 9495 Padriac Houston
45 9488 Benjamin Erdley
46 9247 Alex LaMere
47 9738 Kiernen Culver
48 9154 Logan Brudos
49 9001 Aiden Campbell
50 9980 Titus Wunderlin
51 9621 Guthrie Cline
52 9033 Gavin Pinnow

53 9809 Lakota Brewer
54 9487 Connor Eckdhal
55 9720 Dylan Pearson
56 9790 Jackson Thatcher
57 9887 Tucker Lange

58 9634 Cash Peterson
59 9886 1Isaac Hermsen
60 9716 Alex Gintz
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Gr

12
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
12
10
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11

9
11

9
12

9
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
12
10
11
11
12
10
10
12
12
10
12

9
10
10

9

9
10
10
11

Weather:

Belleville

McFarland
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
McFarland

Whitewater

Iowa-Grant

Monroe

Lodi

St. Ambrose Academy
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Whitewater

Richland Center/Ithaca
Albany

Lodi

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
McFarland

Platteville

Monroe

Brodhead/Juda

Evansville

Monroe

Whitewater

Monroe

Platteville

Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Evansville

Union Grove

Prairie du Chien

Lodi

Reedsburg Area

Oregon

Oregon
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Whitewater
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Albany

McFarland

Iowa-Grant

Monroe

Monroe
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Richland Center/Ithaca
De Soto

Belleville

Tri State Homeschool
Platteville
Brodhead/Juda

Riverdale

Monroe

Reedsburg Area

River Valley
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Platteville
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Reedsburg Area

Sunny, 71° F
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9692
9344
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9390
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9449

13
9424
9540
9958
9333
9521
9538
9297
8980
9577
9421
9624
9741
9851
8983
9717
9916
9992
9171
9454
9993
9835
9838
9568
9398
9168
9008
9723
9910

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville, Wisconsin
September 30, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***%*

Name Gr Team

Tucker Kettler 11 Shullsburg/Belmont
Carter Kettler 12 Shullsburg/Belmont
Pavel Vorontsov 10 Oregon

Drew Sertle 12 Albany

John Fabian 11 Sauk Prairie

Jaren Ward 11 Wisconsin Dells
Lukas Gounberg 11 Wisconsin Dells
Marcus Kendall 9 Darlington

Luke Sampson 12 Wisconsin Dells
Zeme Franzmann-Simmert 12 Tri State Homeschool
William Gallagher 12 Evansville

Alex Palmer 11 Oregon

Tyler Mehring 11 Oregon

Marshall Harris 9 Lancaster

Beckett Wachholz 10 Albany

Hunter Brensike 10 Sauk Prairie

Kevin Vaughn 10 Delavan-Darien

Josh Freitag 10 Delavan-Darien

Ben Bruer 12 Reedsburg Area
Amran Avila Montoya 9 Delavan-Darien
Keegan Cobbs 11 Wisconsin Dells
Blake Schmitz 9 Wisconsin Dells
Spencer Foley 11 Prairie du Chien
C.J. Straka 11 TIowa-Grant

Dylan Gardner 9 New Glarus/Monticello
Ben Schultz 12 Lodi

Logan Harding 11 Lancaster

Jonah Barden 12 Lodi

Noah Gibbs 11 Mount Horeb

Gauge Jorgenson 10 Brodhead/Juda

Blake Doolan 9 McFarland

Travis Dreikosen 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
James Miller 12 Lodi

James Zwettler 11 Mount Horeb
Michael-Rhett Gilbertson 12 Tri State Homeschool
Jason Bartolo-Garcia 9 Iowa-Grant

James Fountas 12 Mount Horeb

Samuel Wyse 9 Mount Horeb

Riley Duren 10 Evansville

River Cockroft 9 Albany

Aaron Dieter 12 Oregon

Chase Maas 10 Lodi

Andrew Donner 11 Platteville

Ethan Hady 11 Richland Center/Ithaca
Jacob Wiegmann 10 Sauk Prairie

Bryce Hughes 12 Albany

Colton Herritz 12 Reedsburg Area
Daniel Nornberg 10 St. Ambrose Academy
Evan Northup 9 Union Grove

Evan Doerksen 9 Delavan-Darien

Leo Freedman 12 McFarland

Henry Peplinski 11 Union Grove

Samson Begalske 12 Sauk Prairie

John Dietmann 12 Sauk Prairie

Joren Salas 9 New Glarus/Monticello
Brady Sperle 12 Lancaster

Samuel Baca 10 Delavan-Darien
Jackson Scholey 10 Belleville

Jonah Williams 10 Reedsburg Area
Simon Draves 11 St. Ambrose Academy

9/30/2023 11:51AM

Weather: Sunny, 71° F
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8998
9156
9816
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9889
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9640
9812
9173
9914
9968
9625
8985
9394
9988
9342
9024
8999
9157
9455
9343
9578
9534
9155
9159
9121
9387
9306
9127
9857
9122
9695
9909
9966
9032
9564
9531
9139
9569
9030
9565
9787
9783
9919
9858

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville,
September 30,

Wisconsin
2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***%*

Charlie Endres
Grayson Rodefeld
Onyx Thompson
Mason Millard
Caleb Schlehlein
Tyler Keland
Jonah Dietsch
Ethan Schneider
Jorge Villalva
Everett Zimmer
Luke Knetter
Brad Yaktin

Jack Zwettler
Quincy Boudreau
Carson Biermeier
Seth Greeno
Richie Stitzer
Ben Pratt

Jace Niles
Isidro Llorente Arce
Carson Knight
Sawyer Roth

Max Mathews
Amando Gonzalez
Tim Kasprzyk
Vince Langston
Dominic Fansler
Tyler Patchen
Jon Lindholm
Henry Barrera
Myles Pettit
Treyton Alexander
William Booth
Jose Johnson
Lucas Grossman
Beckem Stecklein
Joseph Downey
Nicholai Solodin-Braun
Silas Buchner
Jonathan Montes-Johnson
Junior Jimenez
Clement Duve
Grady Maves

Liam Lansing
Liam McGovern
Phoenix Johnson
Joseph Kramer
John Paul Draves
Dominik Langston
Simon Moore
Tanner Gardner
Connor McCue
Brandon Reyes
Jack Umhoefer
Hunter Jorgenson
Royce Jordan

Ben Reis

Elliott Mertens
Johnny Parker
Gabe Wedig

9/30/2023 11:51AM
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Weather:

Sauk Prairie

New Glarus/Monticello
Whitewater

Evansville

Riverdale

Union Grove

Wisconsin Dells
Reedsburg Area
Brodhead/Juda
Iowa-Grant

Wisconsin Dells

De Soto

Mount Horeb
Whitewater

Belleville

De Soto

Riverdale

Tri State Homeschool
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Riverdale

Platteville

Riverdale
Delavan-Darien

St. Ambrose Academy
Tri State Homeschool
Platteville

Albany

Lancaster

Union Grove
Iowa-Grant
Brodhead/Juda
Belleville

De Soto

McFarland

Towa-Grant

Oregon

Mount Horeb

De Soto

De Soto

Darlington

Lancaster

Evansville

Darlington
Shullsburg/Belmont
Darlington

Prairie du Chien

St. Ambrose Academy
Tri State Homeschool
Brodhead/Juda

New Glarus/Monticello
Mount Horeb
Darlington

New Glarus/Monticello
Brodhead/Juda

New Glarus/Monticello
River Valley

River Valley

St. Ambrose Academy
Shullsburg/Belmont

Sunny, 71° F
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9119
9854
9431
9750
18
9989
9304
9000
9130
9699
9694
9386
9
9781
9004
9399
9920
9693
9697
9890

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational

University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville, Wisconsin
September 30, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***%*

Name Gr Team

William Gonzalez-Rios 10 Darlington

Ian Austin 10 Shullsburg/Belmont

Brady Kocum 12 Madison Country Day

Devan Woodhouse 10 Richland Center/Ithaca

Noah Doescher 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Tony Commodore 11 Union Grove

Asher Lein 10 Evansville

Aiden Buol 9 Belleville

Phillip McGowan 12 Darlington

Finnian Stafford-Johnson 10 Prairie du Chien

Lane Henderson 9 Prairie du Chien

Max Baudhuin 9 Lancaster

Andrew Murray 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Isaac Limmex 11 River Valley

Adrian Jenkins 11 Belleville

Seaver Sperle 9 Lancaster

Joseph Pope 11 St. Ambrose Academy

Tyler Harris 12 Prairie du Chien

Caleb Mezera 10 Prairie du Chien

Mason Pearce 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

9/30/2023 11:51AM

Weather: Sunny, 71° F
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
September 30, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Varsity Large School Results *x**

TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
1 9446 Spencer Alf 11 McFarland
2 9230 Layne Aurit 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
3 9452 Isaac Ewing 11 McFarland
4 83 Jack Hefty 11 Whitewater
5 9485 Tre Dammen 10 Monroe
6 9422 Roger Melland 11 Lodi
7 9891 Noah Wood 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
8 9747 Ryan Stadler 10 Richland Center/Ithaca
9 9266 Cody Yoder 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
10 9238 Gabe Engel 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
11 82 Nate Holden 12 Whitewater
12 9742 Clayton Lee 10 Richland Center/Ithaca
13 9415 Walter Beld 12 Lodi
14 9464 Brock Spiegel 12 McFarland
15 9643 Dallas Tatar 11 Platteville
16 9500 Wyatt Stevenson 12 Monroe
17 9313 Gavin Vale 11 Evansville
18 9492 Kamrin Gerber-Reamer 9 Monroe
19 63 Xavier Zzei 11 Whitewater
20 9491 Lukas Gerber 9 Monroe
21 9636 Zade Plumb 12 Platteville
22 9746 Dane Schwartz 9 Richland Center/Ithaca
23 9267 Jesse Yoder 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
24 9298 Brock Elliott 11 Evansville
25 9990 Killian Helt 11 Union Grove
26 9417 Everett Clemens 10 Lodi
27 9711 Jesse Dunse 11 Reedsburg Area
28 9597 Kaito Mikkelson 10 Oregon
29 9581 Ryan Fahey 11 Oregon
30 9243 Ethan Hook 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
31 73 Miles Nickelsburg 11 Whitewater
32 9252 Parker Owens 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
33 9453 Westin Fisher 12 McFarland
34 9495 Padriac Houston 11 Monroe
35 9488 Benjamin Erdley 11 Monroe
36 9247 Alex LaMere 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
37 9738 Kiernen Culver 10 Richland Center/Ithaca
38 9621 Guthrie Cline 10 Platteville
39 9487 Connor Eckdhal 10 Monroe
40 9720 Dylan Pearson 10 Reedsburg Area
41 9887 Tucker Lange 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
42 9634 Cash Peterson 10 Platteville
43 9886 Isaac Hermsen 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
44 9716 Alex Gintz 11 Reedsburg Area
45 9607 Pavel Vorontsov 10 Oregon
46 9840 John Fabian 11 Sauk Prairie
47 41 Jaren Ward 11 Wisconsin Dells
48 49 Lukas Gounberg 11 Wisconsin Dells
49 43 Luke Sampson 12 Wisconsin Dells
50 9300 William Gallagher 12 Evansville
51 9602 Alex Palmer 11 Oregon
52 9595 Tyler Mehring 11 Oregon
53 9837 Hunter Brensike 10 Sauk Prairie
54 9182 Kevin Vaughn 10 Delavan-Darien
55 9172 Josh Freitag 10 Delavan-Darien
56 9708 Ben Bruer 12 Reedsburg Area
57 9167 Amran Avila Montoya 9 Delavan-Darien
58 50 Keegan Cobbs 11 Wisconsin Dells
59 42 Blake Schmitz 9 Wisconsin Dells
60 9425 Ben Schultz 12 Lodi

9/30/2023 11:51AM
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
September 30, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Varsity Large School Results *x**

TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
61 9414 Jonah Barden 12 Lodi
62 9522 Noah Gibbs 11 Mount Horeb
63 9449 Blake Doolan 9 McFarland
64 9424 James Miller 12 Lodi
65 9540 James Zwettler 11 Mount Horeb
66 9521 James Fountas 12 Mount Horeb
67 9538 Samuel Wyse 9 Mount Horeb
68 9297 Riley Duren 10 Evansville
69 9577 Aaron Dieter 12 Oregon
70 9421 Chase Maas 10 Lodi
71 9624 Andrew Donner 11 Platteville
72 9741 Ethan Hady 11 Richland Center/Ithaca
73 9851 Jacob Wiegmann 10 Sauk Prairie
74 9717 Colton Herritz 12 Reedsburg Area
75 9992 Evan Northup 9 Union Grove
76 9171 Evan Doerksen 9 Delavan-Darien
77 9454 Leo Freedman 12 McFarland
78 9993 Henry Peplinski 11 Union Grove
79 9835 Samson Begalske 12 Sauk Prairie
80 9838 John Dietmann 12 Sauk Prairie
81 9168 Samuel Baca 10 Delavan-Darien
82 9723 Jonah Williams 10 Reedsburg Area
83 9839 Charlie Endres 11 Sauk Prairie
84 71 Onyx Thompson 11 Whitewater
85 9307 Mason Millard 9 Evansville
86 9991 Tyler Keland 10 Union Grove
87 46 Jonah Dietsch 9 Wisconsin Dells
88 9721 Ethan Schneider 12 Reedsburg Area
89 47 Luke Knetter 12 Wisconsin Dells
90 9539 Jack Zwettler 11 Mount Horeb
91 81 Quincy Boudreau 12 Whitewater
92 9889 Jace Niles 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
93 9888 Isidro Llorente Arce 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
94 9640 Sawyer Roth 12 Platteville
95 9173 Amando Gonzalez 11 Delavan-Darien
96 9625 Dominic Fansler 12 Platteville
97 9988 Henry Barrera 10 Union Grove
98 9455 Lucas Grossman 9 McFarland
99 9578 Joseph Downey 11 Oregon
100 9534 Nicholai Solodin-Braun 9 Mount Horeb
101 9306 Grady Maves 11 Evansville
102 9531 Connor McCue 9 Mount Horeb
103 9750 Devan Woodhouse 10 Richland Center/Ithaca
104 9989 Tony Commodore 11 Union Grove
105 9304 Asher Lein 10 Evansville
106 9890 Mason Pearce 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

9/30/2023 11:51AM
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,

Wisconsin
September 30,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score *x**

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Layne Aurit
Cody Yoder
Gabe Engel
Jesse Yoder
Ethan Hook
Parker Owens
Alex LaMere

Tre Dammen

Wyatt Stevenson
Kamrin Gerber-Reamer
Lukas Gerber

Padriac Houston
Benjamin Erdley
Connor Eckdhal

McFarland

Spencer Alf
Isaac Ewing
Brock Spiegel
Westin Fisher
Blake Doolan
Leo Freedman
Lucas Grossman

Whitewater

Jack Hefty

Nate Holden
Xavier Zeil

Miles Nickelsburg
Onyx Thompson
Quincy Boudreau

Richland Center/Ithaca

Ryan Stadler
Clayton Lee
Dane Schwartz
Kiernen Culver
Ethan Hady
Devan Woodhouse

Roger Melland
Walter Beld
Everett Clemens
Ben Schultz
Jonah Barden
James Miller
Chase Maas

SN Jo !

(17:24.4 87:01.7 1:48.1)
(17:44.0 88:40.0 1:37.9)
(17:37.8 88:08.6 3:06.6)
(17:59.3 89:56.5 3:33.8)
(18:10.0 90:49.8 2:33.8)
(18:12.4 91:02.0 2:36.9)



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville,
September 30,

Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score *x**

Platteville

Dallas Tatar
Zade Plumb
Guthrie Cline
Cash Peterson
Andrew Donner
Sawyer Roth
Dominic Fansler

Kaito Mikkelson
Ryan Fahey
Pavel Vorontsov
Alex Palmer
Tyler Mehring
Aaron Dieter
Joseph Downey

Reedsburg Area

Jesse Dunse
Dylan Pearson
Alex Gintz

Ben Bruer
Colton Herritz
Jonah Williams
Ethan Schneider

Evansville

Gavin Vale

Brock Elliott
William Gallagher
Riley Duren
Mason Millard
Grady Maves

Asher Lein

Wisconsin Dells

Jaren Ward
Lukas Gounberg
Luke Sampson
Keegan Cobbs
Blake Schmitz
Jonah Dietsch
Luke Knetter

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Noah Wood

Tucker Lange

Isaac Hermsen

Jace Niles

Isidro Llorente Arce
Mason Pearce

(18:34.2 92:50.8 1:53.2)
(18:40.2 93:20.9 0:53.8)
(18:54.5 94:32.4 1:37.1)
(18:53.6 94:28.0 2:11.2)
(19:02.1 95:10.1 0:11.2)
(19:03.7 95:18.1 3:36.6)



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville,
September 30,

Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score *x**

Delavan-Darien

Kevin Vaughn

Josh Freitag

Amran Avila Montoya
Evan Doerksen
Samuel Baca

Amando Gonzalez

Sauk Prairie

John Fabian
Hunter Brensike
Jacob Wiegmann
Samson Begalske
John Dietmann
Charlie Endres

Mount Horeb

Noah Gibbs

James Zwettler

James Fountas

Samuel Wyse

Jack Zwettler

Nicholai Solodin-Braun
Connor McCue

Union Grove

Killian Helt
Evan Northup
Henry Peplinski
Tyler Keland
Henry Barrera
Tony Commodore

(19:23.5 96:57.5 0:46.3)

(19:28.1 97:20.3 0:52.6)

(19:36.3 98:01.3 0:54.7)

(19:41.9 98:29.4 2:44.6)
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
September 30, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Varsity Small School Results *x**

TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
1 9007 Carter Scholey 12 Belleville
2 9336 Bret Connolly 11 TIowa-Grant
3 9923 Jacob Sturm 11 St. Ambrose Academy
4 20 Kirk Caminiti 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
5 8976 Brayden Bakken 12 Albany
6 19 Trevor Baryenbruch 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
7 9026 Nathan Engen 12 Brodhead/Juda
8 9696 Samuel Kramer 10 Prairie du Chien
9 8978 Kaleb Broughton 10 Albany
10 9341 Noah Lange 10 Iowa-Grant
11 9154 Logan Brudos 10 De Soto
12 9001 Aiden Campbell 12 Belleville
13 9980 Titus Wunderlin 12 Tri State Homeschool
14 9033 Gavin Pinnow 12 Brodhead/Juda
15 9809 Lakota Brewer 9 Riverdale
9790 Jackson Thatcher 9 River Vvalley
16 9856 Tucker Kettler 11 Shullsburg/Belmont
17 9855 Carter Kettler 12 Shullsburg/Belmont
18 8987 Drew Sertle 12 Albany
19 9123 Marcus Kendall 9 Darlington
20 9957 Zeme Franzmann-Simmert 12 Tri State Homeschool
21 9391 Marshall Harris 9 Lancaster
22 8989 Beckett Wachholz 10 Albany
23 9692 Spencer Foley 11 Prairie du Chien
24 9344 C.J. Straka 11 TIowa-Grant
25 9563 Dylan Gardner 9 New Glarus/Monticello
26 9390 Logan Harding 11 Lancaster
27 9029 Gauge Jorgenson 10 Brodhead/Juda
28 13 Travis Dreikosen 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
29 9958 Michael-Rhett Gilbertson 12 Tri State Homeschool
30 9333 Jason Bartolo-Garcia 9 TIowa-Grant
31 8980 River Cockroft 9 Albany
32 8983 Bryce Hughes 12 Albany
33 9916 Daniel Nornberg 10 St. Ambrose Academy
34 9568 Joren Salas 9 New Glarus/Monticello
35 9398 Brady Sperle 12 Lancaster
36 9008 Jackson Scholey 10 Belleville
37 9910 Simon Draves 11 St. Ambrose Academy
38 9567 Grayson Rodefeld 12 New Glarus/Monticello
39 9813 Caleb Schlehlein 11 Riverdale
40 9038 Jorge Villalva 10 Brodhead/Juda
41 9346 Everett Zimmer 10 Iowa-Grant
42 9160 Brad Yaktin 9 De Soto
43 8998 Carson Biermeier 9 Belleville
44 9156 Seth Greeno 11 De Soto
45 9816 Richie Stitzer 12 Riverdale
46 9976 Ben Pratt 12 Tri State Homeschool
47 9811 Carson Knight 11 Riverdale
48 9812 Max Mathews 9 Riverdale
49 9914 Tim Kasprzyk 11 St. Ambrose Academy
50 9968 Vince Langston 12 Tri State Homeschool
51 8985 Tyler Patchen 10 Albany
52 9394 Jon Lindholm 9 Lancaster
53 9342 Myles Pettit 10 Iowa-Grant
54 9024 Treyton Alexander 9 Brodhead/Juda
55 8999 William Booth 12 Belleville
56 9157 Jose Johnson 9 De Soto
57 9343 Beckem Stecklein 9 TIowa-Grant
58 9155 Silas Buchner 11 De Soto
59 9159 Jonathan Montes-Johnson 11 De Soto

9/30/2023 11:51AM
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94

Bib#

9121
9387
9127
9857
9122
9695
9909
9966
9032
9564
9139
9569
9030
9565
9787
9783
9919
9858
9119
9854
9431
18
9000
9130
9699
9694
9386
9
9781
9004
9399
9920
9693
9697

9/30/2023 11

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,

September 30,

Wisconsin

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Varsity Small School Results *x**

Junior Jimenez
Clement Duve
Liam Lansing
Liam McGovern
Phoenix Johnson
Joseph Kramer
John Paul Draves
Dominik Langston
Simon Moore
Tanner Gardner
Brandon Reyes
Jack Umhoefer
Hunter Jorgenson
Royce Jordan

Ben Reis

Elliott Mertens
Johnny Parker
Gabe Wedig
William Gonzalez-Rios
Ian Austin

Brady Kocum

Noah Doescher
Aiden Buol
Phillip McGowan
Finnian Stafford-Johnson
Lane Henderson
Max Baudhuin
Andrew Murray
Isaac Limmex
Adrian Jenkins
Seaver Sperle
Joseph Pope
Tyler Harris
Caleb Mezera

:51AM

Gr

11
11
12
10

9
10

9

9
10
12
10
10
11

9
10
12
10

9
10
10
12
10

9
12
10

9

9

9
11
11

9
11
12
10

Darlington

Lancaster

Darlington
Shullsburg/Belmont
Darlington

Prairie du Chien

St. Ambrose Academy
Tri State Homeschool
Brodhead/Juda

New Glarus/Monticello
Darlington

New Glarus/Monticello
Brodhead/Juda

New Glarus/Monticello
River Valley

River Valley

St. Ambrose Academy
Shullsburg/Belmont
Darlington
Shullsburg/Belmont
Madison Country Day
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Belleville

Darlington

Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Lancaster

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Valley
Belleville

Lancaster

St. Ambrose Academy
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,

Wisconsin
September 30,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score *x*x*

Brayden Bakken
Kaleb Broughton
Drew Sertle
Beckett Wachholz
River Cockroft
Bryce Hughes
Tyler Patchen

Towa-Grant

Bret Connolly

Noah Lange

C.J. Straka

Jason Bartolo-Garcia
Everett Zimmer

Myles Pettit

Beckem Stecklein

Brodhead/Juda

Nathan Engen
Gavin Pinnow
Gauge Jorgenson
Jorge Villalva
Treyton Alexander
Simon Moore
Hunter Jorgenson

Belleville

Carter Scholey
Aiden Campbell
Jackson Scholey
Carson Biermeier
William Booth
Aiden Buol
Adrian Jenkins

Tri State Homeschool

Titus Wunderlin

Zeme Franzmann-Simmert
Michael-Rhett Gilbertson
Ben Pratt

Vince Langston

Dominik Langston

St. Ambrose Academy

Jacob Sturm
Daniel Nornberg
Simon Draves

Tim Kasprzyk
John Paul Draves
Johnny Parker
Joseph Pope

(18:43.2 93:36.0 1:54.9)
(18:44.3 93:41.1 3:36.0)
(19:22.1 96:50.1 2:59.7)
(19:07.9 95:39.4 4:44.2)
(19:37.5 98:07.1 2:05.8)
(19:41.0 98:24.9 4:31.4)



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
September 30, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score *x*x*

Riverdale (20:01.4 100:06.7 1:54.6)
Lakota Brewer 9 18:39.4
Caleb Schlehlein 11 20:06.3
Richie Stitzer 12 20:20.7
Carson Knight 11 20:26.3
Max Mathews 9 20:34.0
Lancaster (20:00.4 100:01.7 2:02.9)
Marshall Harris 9 19:03.3
Logan Harding 11 19:16.7
Brady Sperle 12 19:51.2
Jon Lindholm 9 20:44.3
Clement Duve 11 21:06.2
Max Baudhuin 9 22:46.5
Seaver Sperle 9 23:01.4
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld (19:49.4 99:06.7 5:59.0)
Kirk Caminiti 11 16:51.5
Trevor Baryenbruch 12 17:45.2
Travis Dreikosen 10 19:22.4
Noah Doescher 10 22:17.1
Andrew Murray 9 22:50.5
De Soto (20:12.0 100:59.6 2:34.7)
Logan Brudos 10 18:29.7
Brad Yaktin 9 20:13.9
Seth Greeno 11 20:20.5
Jose Johnson 9 20:51.1
Silas Buchner 11 21:04.4
Jonathan Montes-Johnson 11 21:05.6
New Glarus/Monticello (20:23.1 101:55.1 2:20.1)
Dylan Gardner 9 19:09.3
Joren Salas 9 19:50.8
Grayson Rodefeld 12 19:59.9
Tanner Gardner 12 21:25.7
Jack Umhoefer 10 21:29.4
Royce Jordan 9 21:33.1
Shullsburg/Belmont (20:36.6 103:02.8 3:11.4)
Tucker Kettler 11 18:53.2
Carter Kettler 12 18:53.4
Liam McGovern 10 21:10.3
Gabe Wedig 9 22:01.3
Ian Austin 10 22:04.6



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
September 30, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score *x*x*

13. 259 Prairie du Chien (20:47.3 103:56.1 4:41.5)
1 8 Samuel Kramer 10 18:03.9
2 23 Spencer Foley 11 19:08.6
3 65 Joseph Kramer 10 21:14.0
4 81 Finnian Stafford-Johnson 10 22:44.2
5 82 Lane Henderson 9 22:45.4
6 ( 88) Tyler Harris 12 23:16.7
7 ( 89) Caleb Mezera 10 24:15.7
14. 275 Darlington (20:47.0 103:54.6 2:30.4)
1 19 Marcus Kendall 9 18:58.2
2 60 Junior Jimenez 11 21:05.6
3 62 Liam Lansing 12 21:08.6
4 64 Phoenix Johnson 9 21:13.6
5 70 Brandon Reyes 10 21:28.6
6 ( 76) William Gonzalez-Rios 10 22:03.5
7 ( 80) Phillip McGowan 12 22:42.5
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[

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51

Bib#

9486
9256
9714
9710
9498
9484
9418
9499
9496
9423
9434
9622
9579
9258
9178

45
9489
9447
9589
9601
9457
9623
9587
9604
9433
9641
9848
9334
9532
9420

48
9631
9629
9175
9605
9462
9635
9633

44
9419

37

69
9637
9234
9712
8982
9842
9571
9180
9169
9598
9841
9590

80
9450

66
9456
9460
9599
9583
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville,
September 30,

Wisconsin

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x

Kylan Ditsworth
Johnny Robinson
Payton Ferguson
Trenton Dehn
Ryan Roelli
Elijah Cook

Sam Clepper

Eli Schaefer
Brady Keehn
Teddy Melland
Jameson Smith
Evan DeBuhr
Philip Emmerich
Rhet Spurley
Varick Schroeder
Brady Hess
Bryant Froseth
Kaleo Cardoso
Lane Kiesly
Simon Niemcek
Charlie Liakos
Antonio DeNucci
Brendan Juvinall
Henry Rothering
Will Rzentkowski
Marcus Sponsler
Logan Sorg
Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin
Colby Schaller
Caleb Lord

Tye Barney
Nathan Mumm

Eli Langmeier
Ty Hillson
Logan Schuman
Lucas Schulz
Mazin Plumb
Charles Penn
Zion Alwin
Zander Kellogg
Mason Robenolt
Isaac Straight
Brian Richter
Mac Busser

Logan Fast

Gavin Hartwig
Cameron Hellenbrand
Henry Burmeister
Brady Taylor
Avi Bieszk

Max Minter

Caleb Gregg
Westin Kipp
Wyatt Esch
Andrew Eisenga
Isaiah Mendez
Nolan King
Spencer Phillips
Noah Mora
Lincoln Hoy

:51AM

Gr

11

9
11
10

9

9
12
10
10
10
12

9
11

9
11

9

9
11
12
11

9
12
11
10

9
12

9

9
12
11
11
11
11
10
12

9
10
10
11
10

9
11
12
12
10
10
10
11

9
10
10

9
11

9
11
10
11
12
10
10

Monroe
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Reedsburg Area
Reedsburg Area
Monroe

Monroe

Lodi

Monroe

Monroe

Lodi

Madison Country Day
Platteville
Oregon
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Delavan-Darien
Wisconsin Dells
Monroe
McFarland
Oregon

Oregon
McFarland
Platteville
Oregon

Oregon

Madison Country Day
Platteville
Sauk Prairie
Iowa-Grant
Mount Horeb
Lodi

Wisconsin Dells
Platteville
Platteville
Delavan-Darien
Oregon
McFarland
Platteville
Platteville
Wisconsin Dells
Lodi

Wisconsin Dells
Whitewater
Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Reedsburg Area
Albany

Sauk Prairie
Oregon
Delavan-Darien
Delavan-Darien
Oregon

Sauk Prairie
Oregon
Whitewater
McFarland
Whitewater
McFarland
McFarland
Oregon

Oregon
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
September 30, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x

TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
52 9493 Elsen Gratz 12 Monroe
53 9519 Benjamin Brohn 10 Mount Horeb
9332 Felix Bartolo-Garcia 12 Iowa-Grant
54 9174 Jack Graves 10 Delavan-Darien
9627 Isaac Kamps 9 Platteville
9575 Jonah Cowan 11 Oregon
55 9183 Jaden Volkert 10 Delavan-Darien
9586 Aaden Juarez-Kim 9 Oregon
56 9845 Dylan Quayle 12 Sauk Prairie
9600 Colin Nettesheim 11 Oregon
9340 Connor Johnson 9 TIowa-Grant
9437 Clarence Wieland 9 Madison Country Day
57 39 Ryan Rockwell 12 Wisconsin Dells
58 9715 Nolan Fletcher 11 Reedsburg Area
59 9463 Zander Schulz 12 McFarland
9642 Lucas Taber 11 Platteville
60 9039 Skyler Viti 9 Brodhead/Juda
61 9108 E1i Aird 11 Darlington
62 9129 Martin Lobato-Sayago 11 Darlington
9451 Maddox Emrich 11 McFarland
63 40 Jack Nichols 12 Wisconsin Dells
64 9184 Malachi Webb 12 Delavan-Darien
9461 Tommy Rogers 9 McFarland
9483 Christian Carpenter 12 Monroe
65 9836 Micah Boerger 10 Sauk Prairie
9638 Nicolas Rohou 12 Platteville
9591 Lucas Kuhlman 9 Oregon
9573 Tanner Clark 12 Oregon
9584 Brady Jones 12 Oregon
66 9416 Michael Cahalane 12 Lodi
67 9005 Shepard Nass 10 Belleville
68 9524 Henry Isaacson 10 Mount Horeb
9580 Henry Faber 10 Oregon
69 9722 Dylan Wagner 9 Reedsburg Area
70 77 Gavin LaFlash 12 Whitewater
9603 Liam Palmer 9 Oregon
71 9257 Carson Schroeder 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
72 9713 1Isaac Feliciano 11 Reedsburg Area
73 9536 Caden Thelen 12 Mount Horeb
9158 Kaden Knutson 11 De Soto
74 9719 Jeremiah Olivera 9 Reedsburg Area
9482 Jeremy Cairy 11 Monroe
9576 Lewis Culver-Lutz 11 Oregon
75 9125 Landon King 11 Darlington
9596 Israel Mikkelson 12 Oregon
9606 Henley Strifler 9 Oregon
8986 Owen Roth 12 Albany
9626 Karter Halverson 12 Platteville
76 70 Sterling Truesdale 12 Whitewater
77 78 Parker Genskow 11 Wwhitewater
78 9242 Elliot Hesseling 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
79 9003 Noah Hesch 9 Belleville
80 67 Quinton O'Toole 10 Whitewater
81 17 Ben Burres 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
9709 Asher Christensen 11 Reedsburg Area
82 1 Isaac Prochaska 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
9161 Oscar Zzink 9 De Soto
83 9133 Yexon Moncada-Lanza 11 Darlington
84 9112 Ruben Bello 11 Darlington
85 9535 Marc Stoddard 10 Mount Horeb

9/30/2023 11:51AM
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

TmP1

86

88

89

90
91
92

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101
102
103

104

Bib#

10
9231
9432
9592
9037
9170
9176
9025
9582
9181
9908
9144
9028
9526
9006
9628
9527
9718
9031

76
9572

64
9849

65
9148
9749
9639
9497
9448
9630
9922
9917
9926
9533

16
9745
9114
9118
9185
9574

7

75
9141
9525
9458
9530
9002
9520
9124

74
9570

15

5
9264
8
9009
9566

9/30/2023 11

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park

Platteville,
September 30,

Wisconsin

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x

Griffin Owens
William Brainbridge
Eli O'Connor
Krish Kumar
Braydon Steinmann
Dan DedJesus
Jackson Horton
Josh Blum

Chris Hessler
Carter Taylor
Michael Donohoe
David Taylor
Cohen Henze

Timmy Kruse

Ben Remy

Connor Keleher
Ryan Kuntz

Jake Lichte

Brody Kiser

Dante Baker

Tsai Chun-Che

Luc Pomazak

Sam Sprecher
Samuel Nickelsburg
Evander Wolfe
Jackson Wiertzema
Marshal Rooney
James Mayer
Xavier Davis
Caleb McKernan
Zach Spangler
Isaiah Olson

Luke Zakrzewski
Nathaniel Sherven
Nolan Baryenbruch
Kayl Ryan

Josue Castro
Oscar Garnica
Will Whalen
Jayden Cowan
Seamus Munson
Alex Clarksen
Balta Roman
Desmond Kelley
Riley Malecki
Jakoby Matz
Keegan Dohm
Austin Druid
Edward King

Angel Kilar

Iain Vinson
Charles Crowson
Dominik Greene
Felix Wieczorek
Anthony Kempton
Dallas Ziegler
Michelangelo O'Brien

:51AM

Gr

11
9
9

10

10
9
9

11

10

11

10

11
9

10

12
9
9
9

12

11

12

11

12

10

10

11

10

10

12

11

10

10

10
9
9
9

11

10

11
9

11

11

10

10

12

11

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Madison Country Day

Oregon

Brodhead/Juda
Delavan-Darien
Delavan-Darien
Brodhead/Juda

Oregon

Delavan-Darien

St. Ambrose Academy
Darlington

Brodhead/Juda

Mount Horeb

Belleville

Platteville

Mount Horeb

Reedsburg Area
Brodhead/Juda

Whitewater

Oregon

Whitewater

Sauk Prairie

Whitewater

Darlington

Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville

Monroe

McFarland

Platteville

St. Ambrose Academy

St. Ambrose Academy

St. Ambrose Academy

Mount Horeb

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Richland Center/Ithaca
Darlington

Darlington

Delavan-Darien

Oregon

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Whitewater

Darlington

Mount Horeb

McFarland

Mount Horeb

Belleville

Mount Horeb

Darlington

Whitewater

New Glarus/Monticello
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Belleville

New Glarus/Monticello
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(63)

Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,

September 30,

Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Monroe

Kylan Ditsworth
Ryan Roelli
Elijah Cook

Eli Schaefer
Brady Keehn
Bryant Froseth
Elsen Gratz

Philip Emmerich
Lane Kiesly
Simon Niemcek
Brendan Juvinall
Henry Rothering
Logan Schuman
Henry Burmeister

Platteville

Evan DeBuhr
Antonio DeNucci
Marcus Sponsler
Nathan Mumm

Eli Langmeier
Mazin Plumb
Charles Penn

Sam Clepper
Teddy Melland
Caleb Lord
Zander Kellogg
Michael Cahalane

McFarland

Kaleo Cardoso
Charlie Liakos
Lucas Schulz
Andrew Eisenga
Nolan King
Spencer Phillips
Zander Schulz

Wisconsin Dells

Brady Hess

Tye Barney
Zion Alwin
Mason Robenolt
Ryan Rockwell
Jack Nichols

(19:46.5 98:52.1 1:10.7)

(20:36.0 103:00.0 0:32.9)
(20:46.5 103:52.3 0:55.2)
(21:05.4 105:26.8 3:09.5)
(21:12.6 106:03.0 1:14.3)
(21:12.5 106:02.1 1:54.7)



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
September 30, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

7. 175 Reedsburg Area (21:14.1 106:10.5 3:39.2)
1 3 Payton Ferguson 11 19:38.1
2 4 Trenton Dehn 10 19:39.6
3 41 Logan Fast 10 21:17.6
4 58 Nolan Fletcher 11 22:17.9
5 69 Dylan Wagner 9 23:17.3
6 ( 72) Isaac Feliciano 11 23:27.2
7 ( 74) Jeremiah Olivera 9 23:35.3
8. 188 Delavan-Darien (21:16.8 106:23.6 1:43.4)
1 14 Varick Schroeder 11 20:19.7
2 31 Ty Hillson 10 21:09.8
3 44 Brady Taylor 9 21:23.3
4 45 Avi Bieszk 10 21:27.7
5 54 Jack Graves 10 22:03.1
6 ( 55) Jaden Volkert 10 22:08.8
7 ( 64) Malachi Webb 12 22:41.0
9. 204 Dodgeville/Mineral Point (21:36.1 108:00.5 4:59.3)
1 2 Johnny Robinson 9 19:01.7
2 13 Rhet Spurley 9 20:15.1
3 40 Mac Busser 12 21:17.6
4 71 Carson Schroeder 10 23:25.1
5 78 Elliot Hesseling 9 24:01.0
6 ( 87) William Brainbridge 9 24:23.7
7 (103) Felix Wieczorek 9 32:26.8
10. 234 Sauk Prairie (21:45.0 108:44.9 2:01.0)
1 25 Logan Sorg 9 20:49.7
2 42 Cameron Hellenbrand 10 21:22.1
3 46 Caleb Gregg 9 21:30.3
4 56 Dylan Quayle 12 22:12.1
5 65 Micah Boerger 10 22:50.7
6 ( 96) Sam Sprecher 12 25:46.1
11. 281 Whitewater (22:22.6 111:52.7 2:39.2)
1 39 Isaac Straight 11 21:15.8
2 47 Wyatt Esch 9 21:31.8
3 49 1Isaiah Mendez 10 21:50.0
4 70 Gavin LaFlash 12 23:20.1
5 76 Sterling Truesdale 12 23:55.0
6 ( 77) Parker Genskow 11 23:59.4
7 ( 80) Quinton O'Toole 10 24:01.8
12. 305 Mount Horeb (22:46.8 113:53.9 3:21.6)
1 26 Colby Schaller 12 20:51.7
2 53 Benjamin Brohn 10 22:00.0
3 68 Henry Isaacson 10 23:16.0
4 73 Caden Thelen 12 23:32.9
5 85 Marc Stoddard 10 24:13.3
6 ( 92) Timmy Kruse 10 25:21.9
7 ( 94) Ryan Kuntz 9 25:28.7



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
September 30, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

13. 365 Darlington (23:26.6 117:13.0 1:41.0)
1 61 Eli Aird 11 22:31.6
2 62 Martin Lobato-Sayago 11 22:35.0
3 75 Landon King 11 23:43.7
4 83 Yexon Moncada-Lanza 11 24:10.1
5 84 Ruben Bello 11 24:12.6
6 ( 90) David Taylor 11 25:08.4
7 ( 97) Evander Wolfe 10 25:57.0
14. 423 Brodhead/Juda (24:35.1 122:55.4 2:59.1)
1 60 Skyler viti 9 22:31.2
2 88 Braydon Steinmann 10 24:43.7
3 89 Josh Blum 11 25:00.2
4 91 Cohen Henze 9 25:10.0
5 95 Brody Kiser 12 25:30.3
15. 443 Belleville (28:08.6 140:42.714:19.5)
1 67 Shepard Nass 10 23:11.8
2 79 Noah Hesch 9 24:01.3
3 93 Ben Remy 12 25:22.1
4 100 Keegan Dohm 11 30:36.2
5 104 Dallas Ziegler 11 37:31.3
16. 446 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld (25:31.8 127:38.9 3:46.6)

1 81 Ben Burres 9 24:04.8
2 82 1Isaac Prochaska 9 24:06.4
3 86 Griffin Owens 11 24:13.5
4 98 Nolan Baryenbruch 9 27:22.8
5 99 Seamus Munson 11 27:51.4
6 (101) Charles Crowson 9 31:23.9
7 (102) Dominik Greene 9 32:09.9



60

10
11
12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25
26

27

28

29

30
31

32
33

34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42

Bib#

9739
9235
9874
9815
9229
8979
9260
9964
9814
9054
9674
8977
9676
9744
9251
9954
9810
9056
9239
9027
8990
9051
9675
9670
9255
9927
9869

31
9868
9253
9143
9163
9959
9137
9912
9237
9974
9232
9249
9775
9337
9973
9261
9296
9295
9236
9907
9303
9339
9867
9310
9338
9962

32
9389
9963
9872
9678
9302
9870
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,

September 30,

Wisconsin

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x %% BOysS'

Owen Drier

Boden Chambers
Joshua Richardson
Wyatt Schramm
Nolan Allendorf
Kamden Broughton
Logan Swinehart
Timothy Krueschel
James Schramm
Branko Garcia

Leo Peterson
Brodyn Bakken
Ilija Polebitski
Micah Meyer

Leif Nelson
Daniel Borgen
Clark Jillson
Gabe Heins

Arrow Greenwood
Ashton Henze
Brooks Wachholz
Rylan Donar

Max Peterson
Colin Fritz

Blake Robb

Sam Zakrzewski
Karson Gleason
Treyton Dreikosen
Isaac Droessler
Aiden Patterson
Alex Stauffacher
Kyle Greeno

Isaac Harkness
Easton Rear
Matthew Hodkiewicz
Ben Engel

Connor Oyen

Eli Brokopp

Jace McReynolds
Ramsey Amble

Eli Fulton

Carter Oyen

Jack Tippett
Sebastian Cortes-Cadena
Carson Bovenmyer-0lin
Jack Christopher
Noah Cavanaugh
Calvin Larsen
Zayden Jelle
Clayton Droessler
Luke Pickering
Klyde Halverson
Benjamin Krueschel
Griffin Crowe
Cooper Graney
Gabriel Krueschel
Scott Perkins
Luka Svircev

Ryan Harris

Rylan Hahn

:51AM
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Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ***x*

Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Southwestern/Benton MS
Riverdale
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Albany
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Tri State Homeschool
Riverdale

Cuba City

Platteville Middle School

Albany

Platteville Middle School

Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Tri State Homeschool
Riverdale

Cuba City
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Brodhead/Juda

Albany

Cuba City

Platteville Middle School
Platteville Middle School

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
St. Ambrose Academy
Southwestern/Benton MS
Wisconsin Heights Middle
Southwestern/Benton MS
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Darlington

De Soto Middle School
Tri State Homeschool
Darlington

St. Ambrose Academy
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Tri State Homeschool
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
River Valley

Iowa-Grant

Tri State Homeschool
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Evansville

Evansville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
St. Ambrose Academy
Evansville

Iowa-Grant
Southwestern/Benton MS
Evansville

Iowa-Grant

Tri State Homeschool
Wisconsin Heights Middle
Lancaster

Tri State Homeschool
Southwestern/Benton MS

Platteville Middle School

Evansville
Southwestern/Benton MS

Schoo

Schoo
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

TmP1

49

50
51

52
53

54

55

56

57

58
59
60

61

62

63

64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72

Bib#

9395
9309
9311
9393
9250
9782
9921
9293
9873
9866
9743
9668
9301
9682
9052
9673
9748

33
9906
9679
9055
9265
9259
99717
9294
9918

27
9877
9681
9969
9677
9876
9308
9979
9669
9396
9776
9793
9312
9392
9956
9262
9667
9785
9680
9140
9970
9134
9116
9385
9053
9059
9967
9305
8988
9136
9972
9924
9120
9784
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Wisconsin
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x %% BOysS'

Ethan McLimans
Henry Nyhus

Travis Roberts
Raylon Kipper
Brayden McWilliams
Patrick Marck
Joey Spangler
Tristen Bird
Tucker Reichmann
Michael Adams
Maddox Meyer
August C. Bohnhoft
Mason Harris

Cole Wolf

Evan Flesch
William Mast

Ben Waterfall
Graham Crowe

Peter Carrano
Marko Svircev

Kale Gustafson
Parker Wilson
Jameson Steffes
David Runde
Sebastion Blume
Jace Parker

Nolan Morse

Quinn Williams
Kayden P. Welch
Samuel Larson
Nicholas J. Siegl-Gesin
Dane Schroeder
Zander Naatz

Erik Snyder
Joseph H. Erickson
Brody Moore

Karl Fair

Bennett Woodhouse
Quentin Roys

Elias Ingebritsen
Adler DelBalso
Tyson Wahlen
Gabriel Armstrong
Elijah Quigley
Colton Tyson
Henry Riechers
Jacob Martin
Maicol Murillo-Galvez
Behrett Cecil
Aaron Bahl
Abraham Garcia
Oliver Tlehuactle
Elias Langston
Jaxson Long
Merrick Vozka
Valentin Orizaba-Martinez
Joseph Mattingley
Paul Tejeda
Cristian Jimenez
August Polkinghorne

:51AM
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Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ***x*

Lancaster

Evansville

Evansville

Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
River Valley

St. Ambrose Academy
Evansville
Southwestern/Benton MS
Southwestern/Benton MS
Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville Middle School
Evansville

Platteville Middle School
Cuba City

Platteville Middle School
Richland Center/Ithaca
Wisconsin Heights Middle
St. Ambrose Academy
Platteville Middle School
Cuba City
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Tri State Homeschool
Evansville

St. Ambrose Academy
Wisconsin Heights Middle
Southwestern/Benton MS
Platteville Middle School
Tri State Homeschool
Platteville Middle School
Southwestern/Benton MS
Evansville

Tri State Homeschool
Platteville Middle School
Lancaster

River Valley

River Valley

Evansville

Lancaster

Tri State Homeschool
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Platteville Middle School
River Valley

Platteville Middle School
Darlington

Tri State Homeschool
Darlington

Darlington

Lancaster

Cuba City

Cuba City

Tri State Homeschool
Evansville

Albany

Darlington

Tri State Homeschool

St. Ambrose Academy
Darlington

River Valley

Schoo

Schoo

Page 2

UuoOORPRWwWoOoOLwVWWOoOoDLwVLUNoooNhDUITUIRRNONINPRPWRWOLOWONOUPRRERANMNOCOOAUIONIONLOLYIOONLOVUERBRPRPRROAMOIR IR

00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00O 00O 00O 00 00 0 O I NI N N N N NN NNNNNNNNNNNNNGNGNGNGNGNGNGNENNNNNNNNay



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Bib#

9036
9057
9145
73 9388
9913
9911
9915
74 9777
9400
9791
9126
9131
9975
9971
9115
9254
9778
9058
9241
75 9736
9671
9244
9672
76 9737
9401
9345
9146
9132
9233
9128
9117
9035
9789

TmP1
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,
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Wisconsin

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x %% BOysS'

Brycen Spahr

Matthew Rehlinger

Calix Thuli

Westin Fritz

John Paul Karlen

Mikey Hetue

wWill Lyons

Benson Gribble

Braxton Sturmer

Liam Thatcher

Oliver King

Alex Miranda-Adame

Jameson Oyen

Toby Martin

Christian Catana-Simon

Kegan Patterson

Jamison Haas

Quinten Schuchart

Jensen Hertrampf

James Clark

Jonah Hall

Owen Jenkins

Luka Krajnovic

Noah Clark

Tristan Wunderlin

Weston Wolf

John Wiegel

Anthony Moncada-Castro

Finn Burkhardt-Sable

Forrest Liddicoat

Mason Edge

Spencer Rufer

Myles Strobush
:51AM
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Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ***x*

Brodhead/Juda

Cuba City

Darlington

Lancaster

St. Ambrose Academy

St. Ambrose Academy

St. Ambrose Academy
River Valley

Lancaster

River Valley

Darlington

Darlington

Tri State Homeschool

Tri State Homeschool
Darlington
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
River Valley

Cuba City
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville Middle School
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Platteville Middle School
Richland Center/Ithaca
Lancaster

Iowa-Grant

Darlington

Darlington
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Darlington

Darlington

Brodhead/Juda

River Valley

Page 3
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Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville,

Wisconsin
September 30,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Boden Chambers
Nolan Allendorf
Logan Swinehart
Leif Nelson
Arrow Greenwood
Blake Robb
Aiden Patterson

Middle School Team Score ****

Platteville Middle School

Leo Peterson

Ilija Polebitski
Max Peterson
Colin Fritz

Luka Svircev
August C. Bohnhoft
Cole Wolf

Tri State Homeschool

Timothy Krueschel
Daniel Borgen
Isaac Harkness
Connor Oyen
Carter Oyen
Benjamin Krueschel
Gabriel Krueschel

Southwestern/Benton MS

Joshua Richardson
Karson Gleason
Isaac Droessler
Clayton Droessler
Scott Perkins
Rylan Hahn

Tucker Reichmann

Cuba City

Branko Garcia
Gabe Heins

Rylan Donar

Evan Flesch

Kale Gustafson
Abraham Garcia
Oliver Tlehuactle

Evansville

Sebastian Cortes-Cadena
Carson Bovenmyer-0lin
Calvin Larsen

Luke Pickering

Ryan Harris

Henry Nyhus

Travis Roberts

9:10.9 45:54.4 1:08.7)
9:51.8 49:18.7 1:18.3)
9:49.5 49:07.5 1:14.6)
9:56.7 49:43.4 2:08.1)
(10:14.7 51:13.4 1:50.3)
(10:33.5 52:47.2 0:20.2)



Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
Platteville, Wisconsin
September 30, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Middle School Team Score **xx*

St. Ambrose Academy (10:29.9 52:29.4 1:22.4)
Sam Zakrzewski 8 9:50.3
Matthew Hodkiewicz 8 10:00.4
Noah Cavanaugh 8 10:30.4
Joey Spangler 7 10:55.6
Peter Carrano 7 11:12.7
Jace Parker 4 11:16.2
Paul Tejeda 6 12:48.1
Richland Center/Ithaca (10:57.7 ©54:48.4 6:01.3)
Owen Drier 7 8:30.9
Micah Meyer 8 9:30.0
Maddox Meyer 6 11:05.4
Ben Waterfall 7 11:09.9
James Clark 6 14:32.2
Noah Clark 8 14:52.8
Darlington (11:30.5 57:32.5 2:42.5)

Alex Stauffacher 8 4
Easton Rear 6 7
Henry Riechers 6 .8
Maicol Murillo-Galvez 8 12:37.7
Behrett Cecil 8 9
Valentin Orizaba-Martinez 6 0
Cristian Jimenez 6 6

Lancaster (11:14.3 56:11.1 1:18.6)

Cooper Graney 7 3
Ethan McLimans 6 1
Raylon Kipper 6 .7
Brody Moore 7 11:55.1
Elias Ingebritsen 6 9
Aaron Bahl 7 9
Westin Fritz 8 4

River Valley (11:28.2 57:20.6 1:58.3)

Ramsey Amble 7 2
Patrick Marck 8 2
Karl Fair 7 .3
Bennett Woodhouse 8 11:58.4
Elijah Quigley 6 5
August Polkinghorne 7 5
Benson Gribble 7 3



